
Communiqué no. 12713-16 May 2021

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Fri 14 May 2021

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Final For Gold

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.534

62.424

11.609

62.021

GOLD 1 53 LEE Wai Sze HKG Winner Winner

SILVER 2 60 KOBAYASHI Yuka JPN +0.119 +0.359

Final For Bronze

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.686

61.612

11.949

60.256

11.657

61.765

BRONZE 3 70 UMEKAWA Fuko RKD Winner +0.083 Winner

4 69 SATO Mina RKD +0.117 Winner +0.070

Did not qualify for Semifinals

5 33 OHTA Riyu BGT

6 55 VECE Miriam ITA

7 81 GODBY Madalyn USA

8 49 RODRIGUEZ HACOHEN Joanne GUA

Did not qualify for Quarterfinals

9 82 MARQUARDT Mandy USA

10 52 LEE Hoi Yan Jessica HKG

11 73 ROSIDI Anis Amira SDF

12 44 CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP
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