





13-16 May 2021 Communiqué no. 127

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes

Final Classification / Classement final

Fri 14 May 2021

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	11.534	11.609	
Final For Gold				Average Speed km/h:	62.424	62.021	
GOLD	1	53	LEE Wai Sze	HKG	Winner	Winner	
SILVER	2	60	KOBAYASHI Yuka	JPN	+0.119	+0.359	
				200m Time:	11.686	11.949	11.657
Final For Bronze				Average Speed km/h:	61.612	60.256	61.765
BRONZE	3	70	UMEKAWA Fuko	RKD	Winner	+0.083	Winner
	4	69	SATO Mina	RKD	+0.117	Winner	+0.070
Did not qualify for	r Semifina	als					
	5	33	OHTA Riyu	BGT			
	6	55	VECE Miriam	ITA			
	7	81	GODBY Madalyn	USA			
	8	49	RODRIGUEZ HACOHEN Joanne	GUA			
Did not qualify for	r Quarterf	finals					
	9	82	MARQUARDT Mandy	USA			
	10	52	LEE Hoi Yan Jessica	HKG			
	11	73	ROSIDI Anis Amira	SDF			
	12	44	CASAS ROIGE Helena	ESP			

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.tissotwatches.com

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT





www.uci.org

